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CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2022-2023 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU BA, 

SEMESTER: I, TITLE OF THE PAPER-I : PRACHINA TELUGU KAVITHVAM 
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1 B.GEORGE AJAY 

62 

B
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H
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P
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223126240001 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 D D P  

2 CH.RAGINI 223126240002 17 13 30 3 2 3 38 19 C C P  

3 D.BHAVYA SRI 223126240003 19 15 34 5 5 4 48 24 B B P  

4 D.ELISHA 223126240004 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B B P  

5 J.PUSHPA DURGA 223126240005 14 11 25 4 5 4 38 19 B B P  

6 K.KASHI 223126240006 15 10 25 5 4 4 38 19 B B P  

7 K.SITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 223126240007 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 A A P  

8 L.MAHA LAKSHMANUDU 223126240008 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  

9 M.VEER BABU 223126240009 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 D D P  

10 N.SRI SAI 223126240010 10 7 17 3 3 3 26 13 F F F  

11 N.SIVA SANKAR 223126240011 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 D D P  

12 P.SRINIVASU 223126240012 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18 F F F  

13 S.BABU 223126240013 14 12 26 5 4 3 38 19 A+ A+ P  
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223126240001 15 13 28 3 4 5 40 20 B+ B+ P  

2 CH.RAGINI 223126240002 14 13 27 4 3 4 38 19 B+ B+ P  

3 D.BHAVYA SRI 223126240003 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 A+ A+ P  

4 D.ELISHA 223126240004 16 12 28 4 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

5 J.PUSHPA DURGA 223126240005 14 13 27 5 5 5 42 21 A+ A+ P  

6 K.KASHI 223126240006 15 12 27 5 3 3 38 19 B+ B+ P  

7 K.SITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 223126240007 19 14 33 5 4 4 46 23 A+ A+ P  

8 L.MAHA LAKSHMANUDU 223126240008 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 A A P  

9 M.VEER BABU 223126240009 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

10 N.SRI SAI 223126240010 - - - - - - - - - - - 

 

11 N.SIVA SANKAR 223126240011 13 12 25 4 3 4 36 18 B+ B+ P  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 P.SRINIVASU 223126240012 13 11 24 4 4 4 36 18 D D P  

13 S.BABU 223126240013 19 14 33 4 3 4 44 22 A+ A+ P  



 

 

COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL ASSESSMENT – STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT 

RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, BHIMAVARAM 2022-2023 

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dr. K. SRINIVASA RAO, SUBJECT: TELUGU BA, 
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223126240001 13 10 23 4 4 3 34 17 C C P  

2 CH.RAGINI 223126240002 14 10 24 5 4 3 36 18 B+ B+ P  

3 D.BHAVYA SRI 223126240003 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

4 D.ELISHA 223126240004 15 12 27 3 3 3 36 18 B B P  

5 J.PUSHPA DURGA 223126240005 12 11 23 4 3 4 34 17 B+ B+ P  

6 K.KASHI 223126240006 12 10 22 4 4 4 34 17 B+ B+ P  

7 K.SITHA MAHA LAKSHMI 223126240007 15 12 27 5 3 3 38 19 B+ B+ P  

8 L.MAHA LAKSHMANUDU 223126240008 9 9 18 3 3 4 28 14 B+ B+ P  

9 M.VEER BABU 223126240009 11 10 21 3 3 3 30 15 C C P  

10 N.SRI SAI 223126240010 - - - - - - - - - - -  



11 N.SIVA SANKAR 223126240011 12 9 21 4 4 3 32 16 D D P  

12 P.SRINIVASU 223126240012 12 9 21 3 3 3 30 15 D D P  

13 S.BABU 223126240013 13 10 23 4 3 4 34 17 B+ B+ P  
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223128100001 11 9 20 2 2 2 26 13 AB AB 
A
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2 CH.BHAVANI 223128100002 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23 A A P  

3 P.ADITYA 223128100003 11 10 21 2 3 2 28 14 B+ B+ P HIN 

4 
T.SITA 

MAHALAKSHMI 
223128100004 10 10 20 2 2 2 26 13 AB AB 

A
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 223128200001 14 13 27 4 3 4 38 19 C C P  

2 B.Manohar 223128200002 14 12 26 4 5 3 38 19 D D P  

3 B.Nissi Kumar 223128200003 12 8 20 3 4 3 30 15 D D P  

4 D.Nani 223128200004 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20 C C P  

5 D.D.Naga Malleswari 223128200005 15 12 27 4 4 3 38 19 F F F  

6 G.Raviteja 223128200006 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 B B P  

7 G.Durga 

 
 

 

223128200007 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 B B P  

8 G.Amulya 223128200008 18 10 28 5 4 5 42 21 B+ B+ P  

9 J.G.N.Durgani 223128200009 17 13 30 4 3 3 40 20 F F F  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10 K.Jyothi 223128200010 17 10 27 3 4 4 38 19 C C P  

11 M.Gayatri 223128200011 17 10 27 5 4 4 40 20 B+ B+ P  

12 M.Shobha Rani 223128200012 14 12 26 3 4 5 38 19 F F F  

13 N.Ramarao 223128200013 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 C C P  

14 P.Akash 223128200014 17 10 27 3 3 5 38 19 C C P  

15 P.Sravani 223128200015 15 11 26 5 4 5 40 20 D D P  

16 P.Moahana Krishna 223128200016 17 10 27 3 4 4 38 19 C C P  

17 P.Jyothi 223128200017 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20 AB AB Ab  

18 T.L.S.Maheswar    223128200018 13 10 23 4 5 4 36 18 F F F  

19 V.Mercy    223128200019 14 13 27 4 4 5 40 20 A+ A+ P  
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 223128200001 15 13 28 3 4 5 40 20 C C P  

2 B.MANOHAR 223128200002 17 10 27 5 4 4 38 19 F F F  

3 B.NISSI KUMAR 223128200003 14 10 24 5 4 3 36 18 F F F  

4 D.NANI 223128200004 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 F F F  

5 
D.D.NAGA 

MALLESWARI 
223128200005 14 10 24 5 4 3 36 18 F F F  

6 G.RAVITEJA 223128200006 18 14 32 4 4 4 44 22 C C P  

7 G.DURGA 

 

 
 

223128200007 16 11 27 4 5 4 40 20 C C P  

8 G.AMULYA 223128200008 14 13 27 5 4 4 40 20 B B P  

9 J.G.N.DURGANI 223128200009 14 14 28 4 4 4 40 20 F F F  

10 K.JYOTHI 223128200010 16 13 29 5 3 3 40 20 D D P  

11 M.GAYATRI 223128200011 15 12 27 5 3 3 38 19 F F F  

12 M.SHOBHA RANI 223128200012 14 12 26 4 3 3 36 18 F F F  



 

 

 

 

 

13 N.RAMARAO 223128200013 15 12 27 4 4 5 40 20 D D P  

14 P.AKASH 223128200014 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19 B B P  

15 P.SRAVANI 223128200015 15 12 27 4 4 3 38 19 D D P  

16 
P.MOAHANA 

KRISHNA 
223128200016 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20 D D P  

17 T.L.S.MAHESWAR    223128200018 16 9 25 4 4 3 36 18 F F F  

18 V.MERCY    223128200019 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 C C P  
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223127102001 18 13 31 4 4 5 44 22 B+ B+ P  

2 B.PRASANTH 223127102002 19 12 31 5 4 4 44 22 A+ A+ P  

3 BH.L.MAHALAKSHMI 223127102003 19 13 32 5 4 5 46 23 A+ A+ P 

SA
NS

KR
IT 

4 K.KIRTHI SRI 223127102004 18 13 31 4 5 4 44 22 F F F  

5 K.ACHYUTH KUMAR 223127102005 11 6 17 4 4 3 28 14 AB AB AB  

6 R.YESUBABU 223127102006 18 14 32 5 4 5 46 23 C C P  

7 T.SRAVANI 223127102007 16 11 27 5 4 4 40 20 A+ A+ P 

SA
NS

HR
IT 

8 U.SOUMYA 223127102008 10 7 17 4 4 3 28 14 D D P  
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223127102001 16 13 29 3 4 4 40 20 - - -  

2 B.PRASANTH 223127102002 15 13 28 4 4 4 40 20 A A P  

3 BH.L.MAHALAKSHMI 223127102003 16 12 28 3 5 4 40 20 A+ A+ P 
SAN
SKRI 

4 K.KIRTHI SRI 223127102004 14 12 26 4 4 4 38 19 F F F  

5 R.YESUBABU 223127102006 14 11 25 4 4 5 38 19 - - -  

6 T.SRAVANI 223127102007 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 A+ A+ P 
SAN

SKRI 

7 U.SOUMYA 223127102008 14 11 25 4 5 4 38 19 A A P  
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223127102001 - - - - - - - - - - -  

2 B.PRASANTH 223127102002 12 11 23 4 3 4 34 17 A A P  

3 BH.L.MAHALAKSHMI 223127102003 14 13 27 4 5 4 40 20 A A P 
SAN

SKRI
T 

4 K.KIRTHI SRI 223127102004 - - - - - - - - - - -  

5 R.YESUBABU 223127102006 - - - - - - - - - - -  

6 T.SRAVANI 223127102007 8 8 16 3 3 4 26 13 B+ B+ P 
SAN
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T 

7 U.SOUMYA 223127102008 9 8 17 3 3 3 26 13 C C P  



 


